

Номинация «Самый удачный личный улов»
	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя

	Населенный пункт
	Номер
	Общий  улов,
кг
	Место
	Самая большая рыба, кг
	Место

	1
	Муртазин Игорь
	Сыктывкар
	25
	0,755
	I
	0,100
	III

	2
	Поздеев Татьяна
	Усть-Цильма
	23
	0,485
	II
	0,140
	II

	3
	Муртазин Григорий
	Сыктывкар
	26
	0,425
	III
	-
	

	4
	Чупров Михаил
	г.Сыктывкар
	22
	0,350
	4
	0,095
	4

	5
	Антонов Владимир
	Усть-Цильма
	24
	0,300
	5
	0,085
	5

	6
	Кипрушева Надежда
	Сыктывкар
	28
	0,225
	6
	0,045
	10

	7
	Попова Анна
	Усть-Цильма
	21
	0,150
	7
	-
	

	8
	Порковская Алексей
	Москва
	31
	0,135
	8
	0,045
	10

	9
	Лобанова Татьяна
	Сыктывкар
	30
	0,085
	9
	0,060
	9

	10
	Стародворский Александр
	Усть-Цильма
	29
	0,020
	10
	
	















	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя

	Населенный пункт
	Номер
	Название команды
	Общий  улов,
кг
	Место
	Самая большая рыба, кг
	Место

	1
	Чупрова Анастасия
	Щельяюр
	7
	Бригантина
	0,475
	4
	0,085
	5

	
	Терентьева Ольга
	Щельяюр
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Терентьев Дмитрий
	Ижма
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Кислякова Елена
	Усть-Цильма
	6
	Победа
	0,860
	I
	0,075
	7

	
	Овчинникова Екатерина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Овчинников Владимир
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Истомина Анна
	Сыктывкар
	5
	Семья
	0,490
	III
	0,160
	I

	
	Истомин Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Бусаргин Никита
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Налимов Дмитрий
	Усть-Цильма
	4
	гроза
	0,810
	II
	0,065
	8

	
	Степанова Дарья
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Степанов Тимофей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Мяндин Иван
	Усть-Цильма
	3
	Гром
	0,415
	6
	0,040
	12

	
	Мяндин Николай
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рочев Андрей
	Сыктывкар
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Вокуева Людмила
	Усть-Цильма
	2
	Любители
	0,425
	5
	-
	

	
	Огнётов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Коданёва Елена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Стародворский Ярослав
	Усть-Цильма
	1
	Надежда
	0,120
	7
	-
	

	
	Стародворская Полина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Стародворский Юрий
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